MINU
(Bollard)
The MINU is an outdoor bollard luminaire defined by its distinctive organic shape and sculptural presence. Designed by
Alberto Ghirardello, it is composed of two separate elements, allowing for unique two-tone finishes and a refined
architectural look. Made from durable BETALY®, it highlights the material’s expressive qualities while ensuring long-
lasting performance in outdoor environments. The integrated LED source emits a soft, diffused light, creating a delicate
and atmospheric effect ideal for gardens, pathways, and terraces.
PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
CODE:
BY-1106-9010
MATERIAL:
BETALY®
LIGHTING:
LED
VOLTAGE:
110-277V
IP RATING:
IP65
APPLIANCE CLASS:
II / III
DRIVER POSITION:
Remote driver
WARRANTY:
5 years
MAIN FEATURES:
High visual comfort
Wide range of finishes
Functional design
Minimal design
Shock resistant
NOTES
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the
associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification
sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon
Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L D E C O R A T I V E
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Updated 03/24/2026
PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
CODE:
BY-1106-9010
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-1106-9010-K22-DIM-392-396
BY-1106-9010-
K22-DIM-392-396
1 DIMENSIONS:
Height -
Diameter 1 -
Diameter 2 -
Diameter 2 -
H:
Ø:
Ø:
Ø:
24.8" (63 cm)
6.23" (16 cm)
8.66" (22 cm)
13.39" (34 cm)
2 LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 4W / 110-277V / CRI 80
3 CCT&LUMENS:
-K22
-K27
-K30
2200K = 570 lm
2700K = 600 lm
3000K = 630 lm
4 DIMMING OPTIONS:
-DIM
-LT
-CS
-NON
0-10V
Lutron
Casambi
Non-Dimmable
5 FINISH OPTIONS:
-392
-393
-394
-395
-396
-397
White
Green
Corten
Grey
Black
Sand
Example of colours pairing
Corten
Sand
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the
associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification
sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon
Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L D E C O R A T I V E
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Updated 03/24/2026